
Email First Last School District

teder5@schools.nyc.gov Tatiana Eder John Bowne High School 1

riaadetheridge@rencharter.org Riaad Etheridge The Renaissance Charter School 1

cfuentes6@schools.nyc.gov Chloe Fuentes John Bowne H.S. 1

skhalsa2@schools.nyc.gov Siridatar Khalsa Humanities and Arts Magnet High School 1

lgk19@hotmail.com Lisa Konnerth Islip Career Center/ESBOCES 1

hlynch860@gmail.com Horace Lynch Boys and Girls High School 1

a.murray@fischool.com Adam Murray Fishers Island 1

christinarpugliese@gmail.com Christina Pugliese James Madison High School 1

jquarto@schools.nyc.gov Jeanne Quarto James Madison HS 1

DSchaefer@swr.k12.ny.us Dana Schafer Shoreham Wading River 1

LWeinstein4@schools.nyc.gov Lynda Weinstein John Bowne High School 1

pzbrzezny@schools.nyc.gov Patrycja Zbrzezny John Bowne H.S 1

aallen@sharonsprings.org Anne Allen Sharon Springs 2

taraberescik@trivalleycsd.org Tara Berescik-BurkeTri-Valley 2

BLOODS@schenectady.k12.ny.us Sarah Blood Schenectady Middle School 2

tbogardus@schoharieschools.org Taylor Bogardus Schoharie Valley FFA 2

kimberlydoyle@trivalleycsd.org Kimberly Doyle Tri-Valley CSD 2

Carmen.Fagnani@MiddleburghCSD.orgCarmen Fagnani Middleburgh CSD 2

fletcherd@crcsd.org Deb Fletcher Cobleskill-Richmondville High School 2

jessica.freidenstine@lmcs.us Jessica Freidenstine Livingston Manor 2

hallr@greenvillecsd.org Rachel Hall Greenville Central School District 2

hughescl@greenvillecsd.org Cassandra Hughes Greenville CSD 2

michaela.kehrer@bkwschools.org Michaela Kehrer BERNE KNOX WESTERLO CSD 2

mccarthypad@swcsd.org Padraic McCarthy Sullivan West High School 2

bjm292@cornell.edu Barbara Moran Cornell Cooperative Extension of Sullivan County 2

s.rhoades@ppcsd.org Stephanie Rhoades Pine Plains 2

steverobertshaw@mailstack.com Stephen Robertshaw The Mount Academy 2

ber67@cornell.edu Brady Rogers Greenville CSD 2

ashleywightman@trivalleycsd.org Ashley Wightman Tri-Valley Central School District 2

mwilmot@schoharieschools.org Megan Wilmot Schoharie Valley FFA 2

d.ashline@chateaugaycsd.org Diane Ashline Chateaugay Central School 3
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ljb288@cornell.edu Lilyanna Berghorn Greenwich Central School 3

dcahan@granvillecsd.org Deby Cahan Granville Sr/Jr High School 3

footem@schuylerville.org Mary-ElizabethFoote Schuylerville Central School District 3

cgoodwin@granvillecsd.org Catlin Goodwin Granville Sr/Jr High School 3

d.harrigan@chateaugaycsd.org Diane Harrigan Chateaugay Central School 3

mhogan@hfcsd.org Maggie Hogan Hudson Falls 3

ckelly@greenwichcsd.org Chris Kelly Greenwich Central School 3

klabombard@nacs1.org Karen LaBombard Northern Adirondack 3

llevine@galwaycsd.org Lee Levine Galway 3

amaxwell@salemcsd.org Amy Maxwell Salem Central School 3

millerc@schuylerville.org Carlyn Miller Schuylerville Central High School 3

jrhoades@granvillecsd.org Jennifer Rhoades Granville Sr/Jr High School 3

tstewart@hartfordcsd.org Tricia Stewart Hartford 3

whelden.nellie@bcsdk12.org Nellie Whelden Beekmantown Central School District 3

eanderson@bgcsd.org Emily Anderson Bainbridge-Guilford High School 4

ljaucter@gmail.com Lesley Arsenault Sidney 4

rbarkman@richfieldcsd.org Roger Barkman Richfield Springs CSD 4

hannahbramer6@gmail.com Hannah Bramer 4

jdevries@uvstorm.org Jessica DeVries Unadilla Valley Central School 4

greend0924@gmail.com Daniel Green Agriculture Technology, Windsor Middle School 4

HantschN@cforks.org Nichole Hantsch Chenango Forks Middle School 4

Rjohnson@oxac.org Renee Johnson Oxford Academy 4

alehmann@ovcs.org Andrea Lehmann Otselic Valley 4

mmagliocca@richfieldcsd.org Michael Magliocca Richfield Springs CSD 4

vmerrill@waltoncsd.org Vanessa Merrill Walton Central School 4

TJames@windsor-csd.org Tina Miner- James Windsor 4

cathleenreeder55@gmail.com Cathleen Reeder Afton 4

axcj@morrisville.edu Chip Ax SUNY Morrisville 5

jbossard@hamiltoncentral.org Johanna Bossard Hamilton Central School 5

mbruno@madisoncentralny.org Matt Bruno Madison Central 5

ebugbee@mmcsd.org Eric Bugbee Mount Markham CSD 5

pburnor@canastotacsd.org Paula Burnor Canastota 5
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chiappettan@seonline.org Nicole Chiappetta Sherburne-Earlville 5

alyssa.cresswell@ontechcharter.org Alyssa Cresswell VVS/ OHM BOCES 5

jdaley@oneida-boces.org Joanne Dailey Oneida BOCES 5

jferreira@vvsschools.org Justin Ferreira Vernon-Verona-Sherrill FFA 5

butlerr819@gmail.com Rachel Ferreira VVS 5

cgallagher@watervillecsd.org Cynthia Gallagher Waterville CSD 5

jholmes@ffcsd.org Jessica Holmes Fonda Fultonville 5

julia.hudyncia@oesj.org Julia Hudyncia Oppenheim Ephratah St. Johnsville 5

mhuttar@madisoncentralny.org Molly Huttar DeRuyter 5

placelle@oneida-boces.org Phil Lacelle Oneida Herkimer Madison BOCES 5

mrl245@cornell.edu Megan Lamb Holland Patent 5

klindsey@mmcsd.org Katie Lindsey Mount Markham Central School 5

kmang@hfmboces.org Kasey Mang HFM BOCES 5

karlymarshman@icloud.com Karly Marshman Camden 5

mmillen@caz.cnyric.org Mandi Millen Cazenovia Central High School 5

hraymond@mmcsd.org Hannah Raymond Mount Markham 5

esmith@stockbridgevalley.org Erin Smith Stockbridge Valley 5

pwaldron@stockbridgevalley.org Patty Waldron STOCKBRIDGE VALLEY CSD 5

rwerbela@m-ecs.org Rebecca Werbela Morrisville Eaton 5

tbean@bhpanthers.org Tedra Bean Belleville Henderson Central School 6

mcullen@acsghosts.org Madison Cullen Alexandria Central School District 6

aebersol@hcsk12.org Alexis Ebersol Harrisville 6

mgreene@acsghosts.org Matt Greene Alexandria Central School 6

nicholehirt@ircsd.org Nichole Hirt Indian River High School 6

rhoward@southlewis.org Rachael Howard South Lewis 6

rives@remsencsd.org Rayne Ives Remsen 6

jjacobs@ffcsd.org Jarret Jacobs Beaver River 6

moore.katrina@gcsk12.org Katrina Moore Gouverneur Central School 6

jphelps@carthagecsd.org Jennifer Phelps Carthage Central School 6

mphelps@lowvilleacademy.org Melvin Phelps Lowville 6

kyliespinner@yahoo.com Kylie Spinner Gouverneur Central School 6

hsweeney@adirondackcsd.org Heather Sweeney Adirondack 6
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ttaylor@brcsd.org Tara Taylor Beaver River 6

gwalley@ccsdk12.org Gleason Walley Canton Central School 6

cwright@ccsdk12.org Carol Wright Canton Central School 6

aukemac@marathonschools.org Crystal Aukema Marathon Central School 7

Rachel.bennett@tullyschools.org Rachel Bennett Tully Junior Senior High School 7

abornt@catomeridian.org Amber Bornt Cato Meridian Jr.-Sr. High School 7

taylor.currie@k12.tullyschools.org Taylor Currie Tully Junior Senior High School 7

adavis@tiogacentral.org Alexis Davis Owego Apalachin 7

cdevoe@ocmboces.org Chad DeVoe OCM BOCES/New Vision Environmental Science 7

ceaton@marcellusschools.org Caitlin Eaton Marcellus Central School District 7

kristiannfrank2000@gmail.com KristiAnn Frank Moravia 7

mfriscia@svecsd.org Megan Friscia Spencer-Van Etten High School 7

rgawryla@onondagacsd.org Rosalind Gawryla Onondaga Central School 7

bhead@homercentral.org Brooke Head Homer Central School 7

dhill@cornell.edu Derek Hill Owego Apalachin 7

khopkins@cayboces.org Katie Hopkins Cayuga- Onondaga BOCES 7

mkline@tstboces.org Michelle Kline TST BOCES 7

mmacneill@cc.cnyric.org Mikayla MacNeill Cincinnatus Secondary School 7

cmahany@grotoncs.org Chelsey Mahany Groton 7

mortonja@yahoo.com Jessica Morton Tioga 7

eodell@fabiuspompey.org Emaleigh Odell Fabius Pompey CSD 7

lpalmer@fabiuspompey.org Lindsey Palmer Fabius Pompey CSD 7

aparrot@ovcs.org Alison Parrott Homer Central School 7

JRodriguez5@scsd.us Jamie Rodriguez Nottingham 7

mroyer@mcgrawschools.org Megan Royer McGraw Central School District 7

gschweiger@nvcs.stier.org Greg Schweiger Newark Valley High School 7

pthorne@ithaca.edu Paige Thorne Spencer-Van Etten High School 7

wassonh@southerncayuga.org Halee Wasson Southern Cayuga 7

mzorn@tiogacentral.org Maureen Zorn TST BOCES 7

robin.allen@waterloocsd.org Robin Allen Waterloo High School 8

mbartolotta-obrien@midlakes.org Marina Bartolotta-O'BrienMidlakes High School 8

cbossard@pycsd.org Carlie Bossard Penn Yan FFA 8
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hbush@avocacsd.org Hannah Bush 8

mcoolbaugh@mwcsd.org Mary Coolbaugh Marcus Whitman CSD 8

Brennan16dailey@gmail.com Brennan Dailey I Lyons 8

andreaelward25@gmail.com Andrea Elward Prattsburgh 8

vkimmerly@gstboces.org Valerie Kimmerly GST BOCES 8

pparsons@southseneca.org Patty Parsons South Seneca 8

lt442@cornell.edu Lily-Anne Trainor Marion High School 8

jwillard@romuluscsd.org Jami Willard Romulus CSD 8

mbarber@atticacsd.org Michele Barber Attica 9

jclayson@pioneerschools.org Jon Clayson Pioneer High School 9

rclayson@pioneerschools.org Rachael Clayson Pioneer High School 9

tdahlhaus@elbacsd.org Tracey Dahlhaus Elba Central School District 9

kdeberardinis@pavilioncsd.org Kylie DeBerardinis Pavilion 9

teick@medinacsd.org Todd Eick Medina CSD 9

thofheins@oahornets.org Todd Hofheins Oakfield-Alabama 9

phungerford@onboces.org Paige Hungerford ON BOCES 9

soldenburg@albionk12.org Scott Oldenburg Albion Central School District 9

jparnapy@bbschools.org Jeff Parnapy Byron-Bergen Central School 9

msweeney@royhart.org Matthew Sweeney Royalton-Hartland 9

vkrohn@perry.k12.ny.us Veronique Woloszyn Perry CSD 9

cburns@cvcougars.org Cheryl Burns Cassadaga Valley 10

peshelman@bolivarrichburg.org Patricia Eshelman Bolivar Richburg Central School 10

shaggerty@fillmorecsd.org Sara Haggerty Fillmore 10

kmitrowski@clvschools.org Katie Mitrowski Cattaraugus-Little Valley 10

csantangelo@mycrcs.org Carly Santangelo Cuba Rushford 10

Crwright@hughes.net Carolyn Wright Genesee Valley CSD 10

smithcr@cobleskill.edu Chris Smith SUNY Cobleskill

jjb386@cornell.edu Jeremiah Best NYAITC

kbrandt@fillmorecsd.org Kristin Brandt

adennis@jtcsd.org Aaron Dennis

vdipietro716@gmail.com Victoria DiPietro Pre-Service

madison.dunbar611@gmail.com Madison Dunbar Pre-Service
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efoote@greenwichcsd.org Elizabeth Foote Retired

Kelli.Grab@nysed.gov Kelli Grab State Education

Vgregory@frontier.com Victoria Gregory Retired

slp279@cornell.edu Sarah Hale Cornell University

thughes@cornell.edu Terry Hughes Cornell

kristenkeryk@gmail.com Kristen Keryk

slighthall@cornell.edu Shari Lighthall Cornell University

slloyd@ffcsd.org Sheri Lloyd

kmccarthy@ffcsd.org Kathlyn McCarthy

cmcfadden@cornell.edu Caitlyn McFadden NYAEO/Cornell University

kko8@cornell.edu Kelsey O'Hare Cornell

jap255@cornell.edu Jeff Perry Cornell University

cmr323@cornell.edu Catie Rowe New York Association of Agricultural Educators

Tracee Schiebel SUNY Cobleskill

jft25@cornell.edu Juleah Tolosky State Staff

trinkleb@hoosickfallscsd.org Brandon Trinkle

jan.woodworth@oswego.edu Jan Woodworth SUNY Oswego

lmeyannone@gmail.com Linda Yannone

mailto:Kelli.Grab@nysed.gov
mailto:kristenkeryk@gmail.com
mailto:cmcfadden@cornell.edu
mailto:jft25@cornell.edu
mailto:trinkleb@hoosickfallscsd.org
mailto:lmeyannone@gmail.com

